July 3-4, 2025

GREENWOOD LEFLORE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Dr. Kenneth Pulley Superintendent

1901 Highway 82 West | Greenwood, Mississippi 38930

2025-2026 District Calendar

Thursday - Friday

Independence Holiday

July 14 — 25, 2025

Monday - Friday

Registration for students

July 28 — August 1, 2025

Monday - Friday

Teachers’ Professional Development

August 4, 2025 Monday First Day of School for Students
September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Holiday
September 4, 2025 Thursday 1* Nine Weeks Progress Reports Due

October 3, 2025 Friday End of 1* Nine Weeks

October 9, 2025 Thursday 1* Nine Weeks Report Cards Issued

Teachers’ PD Day
Parent Conference Day (No Students)
Report Cards Issued (10:00 am — 6:00 pm)

October 10 &13, 2025

Friday - Monday

Fall Break

November 4, 2025 Tuesday Special Election Day

November 24-28, 2025 Monday- Friday Thanksgiving Holidays
November 13, 2025 Thursday 2" Nine Weeks Progress Reports Due
December 19, 2025 Friday End of 2™ Nine Weeks; 60% Day for Students

End of 1* Semester

December 22, 2025 -
January 2, 2026

Monday- Friday

Christmas Holidays

January 5, 2026 Monday Teachers' Professional Development
January 9, 2026 Friday 2" Nine Weeks Report Card Issued
January 19, 2026 Monday MLK Day
February 5, 2026 Thursday 3" Nine Weeks Progress Reports Due
February 16, 2026 Monday President’'s Day
March 6, 2026 Friday End of 3¢ Nine Weeks
March 9 — 13, 2026 Monday- Friday Spring Break
March 19, 2026 Thursday 37 Nine Weeks Report Card Issued
April 3-6, 2026 Friday- Monday Easter Holidays
April 16, 2026 Thursday 4" Nine Weeks Progress Reports Due
May 19, 2026 Tuesday Seniors Last Day
May 21, 2026 Thursday Last Day of School for Students
May 22, 2026 Friday Last Day for Teachers
May 20-22, 2026 Wednesday- Friday Graduations: (AEHS; LCHS; GHS)
May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day Holiday
May 26, 2026 Tuesday Report Cards Mailed
June 19, 2026 Thursday Juneteenth Holiday

180 Student Days (90 days in Semester 1; 90 days in Semester 2)
187 Days - Teachers (July 28, 2025 - May 22, 2026)
195 days- Instructional Coaches (School) (July 23, 2025 - May 29, 2026)
210 days - Instructional Coaches (District) (July 14, 2025 - June 3, 2026)
231 days - Central Office and Administrative Staff (July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026

DR. LIKISHA COLEMAN, ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT OF DISTRICT & SCHOOL OPERATIONS

Email: lcoleman@glcsd.arg

MRS, ZINMNLA HOWZE-WINCE, ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENT
Email: zwince@glcsd org

PRECIOUS LATHAM, EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
Email: platham@glcsd org

Expecting Excellence Every Day




